
17. Int. Carl-Zuckmayer Turnier

MZ-Nackenheim, 06.05.2012

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Xenia Adelseck Rheinlands Eiche Büdeshei
3:40

02
0:05

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Jan Jan Benal AC Kostheim
SS 6:0

51 Fr
0:25

03
 1  5  1  0  0  2  6 2

3 Cihan Besli ASV Mainz 88
Fr

SS 3:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  2  7 1
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